
Multi-media exhibit: Celebrating the Fourth and our local artists
"Three Cheers for the Red, White, and Blue—A Celebration of the Fourth of July

Exhibit runs through the month of July
Art reception Sun., July 12, from 11:30 to 1:30 p.m.

Healthy Habits for a Healthier You—Wed., July 15, at 1 p.m. 
There is no cost but please call if you plan to attend.

MVA Mobile Bus (parked on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., July 27, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Village Council Monthly Meeting—Mon., July 13, at 7:30 p.m.

Movie—Woman in Gold—Thurs., July 9, at 7 p.m.

Café Muse features poets W.T. Pfefferle and Barbara Ungar,
with classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., July 6, at 7 p.m.

The Village Book Club—Tues., July 21, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)
Book selection is The Moviegoer by Walker Percy. 

Twin Springs Produce Market—Saturdays, from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Located on the Village Center front portico

COMMUNITY CENTER UPCOMING EVENTS
Sponsored by the 

Friendship Heights Village Council

An Old-fashioned Fourth of July—Complete with hot dogs, popcorn,
snow cones, and cupcakes, and entertainment for the whole family!

Sat., July 4, from 2 to 4 p.m. 

Village Council Communication Committee Meeting
Wed., July 22, at 7 p.m.

Movie—McFarland USA—Thurs., July 16, at 7 p.m.

Movie—Still Alice—Thurs., July 23, at 7 p.m.

Movie—Black Hat—Thurs., July 30, at 7 p.m.


